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School Holidays 2025-2026  
Start of Term – August 

October 

November 

December/January 

February 

April 

May 

End of Term - July  

 

Event Date 

Teachers In-service days Tuesday 12th August and Wednesday 13th 
August 2025 

School opens - Pupils return Thursday 14th August 2025 

Event Date 
School closes - Last day of school Friday 3rd October 2025 
School opens - Pupils return Monday 20th October 2025 

Event Date 
School closes - Last day of school Friday 21st November 2025 
Teachers In-service day Monday 24th November 2025 
School opens - Pupils return Tuesday 25th November 2025 

Event Date 
School closes - Last day of school Friday 19th December 2025 
School opens - Pupils return Monday 5th January 2026 

Event Date 
School closes - Last day of school Friday 6th February 2026 
Teachers In-service day Monday 16th February 2026 
School opens - Pupils return Tuesday 17th February 2026 

Event Date 
School closes - Last day of school Thursday 2nd April 2026 
School opens - Pupils return Monday 20th April 2026 

Event Date 
School closes - Last day of school Thursday 21st May 2026 
Teachers In-service day Friday 22nd May 2026 
School opens - Pupils return Tuesday 26th May 2026 

Event Date 
School closes - Last day of school Wednesday 1st July 2026 
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